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Rank Competitor(s)
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Emily Overvelde
Hayley Smith
Julia Cranshaw
Sarah Stewart
Peyton Singh
Alicia Gwendolina Rankin
Abby Miller
Olivia Goldie
Emily Parliament
Olivia Cook

Sofia Merulla
Isabelle Currie
lida-Maria Nissila

Club

Fort Henry Heights SC
March-Kanata SC

Prince Edward SC
Morrisburg & District SC
Morrisburg & District SC
Prince Edward SC
Whitby FSC

Goulbourn SC

Stirling FSC

Spencerville SC

Ontario Russell SC
Whitby FSC

Glen Cairn SC

Nicole Keicks

Date:

1000 Islands Super Series

Brockville Memorial Ciivic Centre
Jan. 17, 2020 to Jan. 20, 2020

STAR 5 Women (U13-2)

Section
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18-Jan-2020 7:56:04AM

Category Result Summary
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Points

18.16
17.57
15.38
14.96
14.83
14.19
13.54
13.27
13.14
10.85
10.76

9.25

Kathy Robinson



